
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

No. 

2 

19 

83 

51 

47 

141 

21 

142 

81 

58 

18 

78 

42 

10 

23 

12 

7 

33 

85 

43 

191 

1 

134 

74 

20 

63 

14 

92 

9 

13 

11 

182 

88 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

1 

1 

2 

3 

3 

21 

1 

3 

22 

Class 

STL 

STL 

ITJ 

ITJ 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

T4 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

STL 

B-Spec 

SM 

HP 

ITJ 

SM 

Name 

John Elder 

Nolan Elder 

Mark Utecht 

Wade Roggemann 

Sam Nogosek 

Chris Craft 

Andrew Jenkins 

Kyle Greenhill 

Gordon Kuhnley 

Austin Pearce 

Josh Jablonski 

Garrett Taylor 

Greg Youngdahl 

Matteo Azari 

George Ellis 

Russell King 

Geoffrey Youngdahl 

Rick Buan 

Nickolas Lo Galbo 

Bruce Allen 

Aaron Jongbloedt 

Mike Soward 

Eric Chang 

Cohen Craft 

Tom Daly 

Bill Collins 

Andrew Janssen 

Cody Lindman 

Tim Little 

William King 

Brooke Fairbanks 

Owen Benson 

Samantha Silver 

Hometown 

Bloomington MN 

Lakeville MN 

Stacy MN 

Otsego mn 

St Anthony MN 

Pillager MN 

Becker MN 

St Paul MN 

Saint Paul MN 

Geneseo IL 

Victoria MN 

Forest Lake MN 

Faribault MN 

Chicago IL 

Minneapolis MN 

Minneapolis MN 

Saint Paul Park MN 

Chanhassen MN 

West Chicago IL 

Waconia MN 

st. louis park MN 

Sioux Falls SD 

green bay WI 

Pillager MN 

MINNENTONKA MN 

Inver Grove Hts MN 

Hawley MN 

Saint Paul MN 

Rosemount MN 

Reno NV 

Hayward WI 

Brainerd MN 

Saint Paul MN 

Member_ID 

266027 

649924 

152313 

607191 

629721 

454442 

516042 

395683 

515263 

680764 

703609 

170398 

700768 

675087 

497691 

544935 

497067 

701435 

671991 

376348 

513554 

671753 

630240 

243691 

483548 

626308 

512341 

700435 

733067 

418214 

730303 

424412 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Chi 

LOL 

BVR 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

CHI 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

CHI 

LOL 

LOL 

CDR 

Milw 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Reno 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Make-Model 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1995 Honda Civic 

1995 Honda civic 

1990 Mazda Miata 

2002 Mazda miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

1993 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1997 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda MIATA 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1991 Mazda miata 

2003 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda miata 

1997 Mazda miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda miata 

2007 Volkswagen Rabbit 

2011 Mazda 2 

2009 Honda Fit 

1992 Mazda Miata 

2008 Mini Cooper 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1968 Triumph Spitfire 

2002 Ford Contour 

1991 Mazda Miata 

Best Tm 

1:45.876 

1:45.996 

1:46.179 

1:47.641 

1:48.002 

1:48.110 

1:48.131 

1:48.311 

1:48.503 

1:48.593 

1:49.044 

1:49.151 

1:49.450 

1:49.531 

1:50.404 

1:50.530 

1:51.190 

1:51.274 

1:51.309 

1:51.884 

1:51.911 

1:52.300 

1:52.835 

1:55.727 

1:55.884 

1:55.894 

1:56.086 

1:56.633 

2:00.800 

2:03.398 

2:06.203 

2:07.667 

Best Speed 

85.005 

84.909 

84.763 

83.611 

83.332 

83.249 

83.232 

83.094 

82.947 

82.878 

82.535 

82.455 

82.229 

82.169 

81.519 

81.426 

80.943 

80.881 

80.856 

80.440 

80.421 

80.142 

79.762 

77.769 

77.664 

77.657 

77.529 

77.165 

74.503 

72.935 

71.314 

70.496 

- 

In Lap 

5 

6 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

6 

3 

6 

4 

8 

4 

3 

4 

9 

9 

3 

4 

2 

4 

6 

7 

9 

6 

2 

3 

8 

6 

7 

3 

7 

0 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/28/2024 8:58:34 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret Gibson 

National Race ChairJulie Hammons 

Race Chair Emily Jenkins 

Chief Steward Rob Woolston 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL 
Posted  9:00  PM

Sharon and Harvey West Memorial Classic 

G1 SM SPU SGTL ITBCJ LC BG FP HP T4 

G1 QSa 24-R-62106 

Qualifying started at 10:38:04 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

5/25/2024 10:20 

Sharon & Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

Official Grid



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

14 

12 

21 

91 

4 

36 

0 

04 

7 

25 

26 

44 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

1 

3 

Class 

FE2 

P2 

FF 

FC 

FC 

FX 

FF 

F6 

P2 

CFF 

ASR 

P2 

Name 

Andrew List 

Joe Dehen 

Tazio Stefanelli 

Mike Fowler 

John Janssen 

Steve Flaten 

Alan Murray 

Rick Eskola 

Pius Eigenmann 

Marty Handberg 

David VandeBerg 

Jeffrey Edington 

Hometown 

Zimmerman MN 

Brainerd MN 

Rockford IL 

Minneapolis MN 

Barnesville MN 

Burnsville MN 

Brainerd MN 

Tomahawk WI 

EXCELSIOR MN 

Maple Grove MN 

Sioux Center IA 

White Bear Lake MN 

Member_ID 

306077_4 

555953 

499339 

463112 

547965 

405452 

67322 

158574 

637892 

81059 

196117 

519337 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

BVR 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Milw 

LOL 

LOL 

DMV 

LOL 

Make-Model 

2013 SCCA Enterprises FE2 

2010 Radical SR3RS 

2014 Spectrum FF1600 

1996 Van Diemen RF9 

2002 Van Diemen USF2000 

1998 Formula Mazda Formula Mazda 

Swift DB-1 

2006 QC1 INVADER 

2012 Radical SR3 

1980 Tiga FFA 

2021 Vande Berg Mantra 

1998 Star Mazda Sports Racer 

Best Tm 

1:29.223 

1:36.598 

1:36.981 

1:42.168 

1:44.698 

1:49.199 

1:49.393 

Best Speed 

100.871 

93.170 

92.802 

88.090 

85.962 

82.418 

82.272 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

In Lap 

5 

5 

8 

4 

1 

4 

4 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/2/2024 7:15:37 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret Gibson 

National Race ChairJulie Hammons 

Race Chair Emily Jenkins 

Chief Steward Rob Woolston 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL 
Posted  9:00  PM

Sharon and Harvey West Memorial Classic 

G2 FACE2MX CFC FFS CFF5V CFF P12X S2 ASR 

G2 QSa 24-R-62106 

Qualifying started at 11:01:36 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

5/25/2024 10:45 

Sharon & Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

Official Grid



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

67 

02 

9 

4 

117 

23 

09 

72 

32 

95 

94 

45 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Class 

Vin Open 

Vin Open 

Vin Open 

Vin Open 

Vin Open 

Vin Open 

Vin Open 

Vin Open 

Vin Open 

Vin Open 

Vin Open 

Vin Open 

Name 

John Hogdal 

Greg Eastwood 

Darrell Peterson 

Wayne Schellekens 

John Webb 

Helmut Friedrich 

Mia Schellekens 

Nicole Schellekens 

Murray Burkett 

Rich Stadther 

Kurt Seeman 

Peter Edington 

Hometown 

Ham Lake MN 

Oakbank MB 

Elk River MN 

Winnipeg MB 

Domain MB 

Winnipeg MB 

Winnipeg MB 

Winnipeg MB 

Winnipeg MB 

St. Paul MN 

EAU CLAIRE WI 

Jackson WY 

Member_ID 

607788 

Weekend 

500891 

Weekend 

Weekend 

Weekend 

Weekend 

Weekend 

Weekend 

138710 

675190 

607959 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Make-Model 

1980 Zink Citation Z16 

1969 Chinook MK IX 

1975 LeGrand Mk 21 

1970 Hawke DL2A 

1985 Van Diemen RF 85 

1969 Caldwell D9 

1984 Reynard 84F 

1970 Lotus 61MX 

1978 Van Diemen RF78 

1970 Dulon LD9 

1990 Swift Euro  se1 

1967 Brabham BT21 

Best Tm 

1:46.767 

1:47.041 

1:49.178 

1:51.256 

1:53.515 

2:02.506 

2:04.660 

2:06.718 

2:24.998 

Best Speed 

84.296 

84.080 

82.434 

80.895 

79.285 

73.466 

72.196 

71.024 

62.070 

- 

- 

- 

In Lap 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/28/2024 9:04:48 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret Gibson 

National Race ChairJulie Hammons 

Race Chair Emily Jenkins 

Chief Steward Rob Woolston 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL 
Posted  9:00  PM

Sharon and Harvey West Memorial Classic 

G3 Vintage  Open Wheel 

G3 QSa 24-VINT-62243 

Qualifying started at 11:26:26 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

5/25/2024 11:10 

Sharon & Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

Official Grid



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

4 

91 

78 

43 

95 

48 

87 

32 

51 

71 

33 

08 

12 

30 

3 

31 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Name 

John Janssen 

Justin Elder 

Reid Johnson 

Greg Eick 

Zach Della 

Nolan Elder 

Robert Wilke 

Maksim Belov 

Frank Gigler 

Andrew Schram 

David Glodowski 

Andrea King 

Russell King 

Will Cammack 

Benjamin Anderson 

Lauren Dueck 

Hometown 

Barnesville MN 

Lakeville MN 

Naples FL 

White Bear Lake MN 

Hartland WI 

Lakeville MN 

Prior Lake MN 

Medina MN 

Chanhassen MN 

Rochester MN 

Phoenix AZ 

Minneapolis MN 

Minneapolis MN 

Saint Paul MN 

Ramsey MN 

Oakbank MB 

Member_ID 

547965 

259510 

242765 

519885 

351989 

649924 

498298 

540654 

608213 

661241 

456468 

497690 

497691 

423350 

483660 

538153 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Milw 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

AZ 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Make-Model 

2021 SCCA Enterprises spec racer ford gen3 

2015 SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF Gen 3 

2007 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

1999 SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 

2000 SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 3 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises Gen 3 SRF 

2022 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

2000 Ford Spec Racer Ford 3 

2019 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

2019 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

2021 Ford SRF gen 2 

2018 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Ford SRF3 

Best Tm 

1:40.394 

1:41.093 

1:41.201 

1:41.452 

1:41.541 

1:41.749 

1:43.433 

1:43.541 

1:44.433 

1:45.000 

1:45.177 

1:45.745 

1:49.897 

1:54.896 

1:42.486 

Best Speed 

89.647 

89.027 

88.932 

88.712 

88.634 

88.453 

87.013 

86.922 

86.180 

85.714 

85.570 

85.110 

81.895 

78.332 

- 

87.817 

In Lap 

5 

7 

7 

7 

8 

6 

4 

4 

7 

4 

9 

3 

2 

7 

0 

3 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

Car 31 end of grid  GCR 9.3.51  Underweight 

Revised to add announcement 

Printed: 6/2/2024 7:21:24 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret Gibson 

National Race ChairJulie Hammons 

Race Chair Emily Jenkins 

Chief Steward Rob Woolston 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL 
Posted  9:00  PM

Sharon and Harvey West Memorial Classic 

G4 SR SRF SRF3 

G4 QSa 24-R-62106 

Qualifying started at 11:46:12 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

5/25/2024 11:35 

Sharon & Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

Official Grid



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

64 

19 

68 

27 

110 

08 

87 

41 

42 

10 

55 

126 

29 

44 

43 

97 

134 

4 

21 

20 

92 

57 

34 

85 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

3 

2 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

2 

3 

3 

1 

4 

2 

3 

3 

Class 

GT2 

GT2 

T3 

ITE2 

GT2 

T3 

SPO 

AS 

SMT 

AS 

ITE1 

ITA 

ITS 

ITE1 

SMT 

GTX 

ITA 

ITA 

ITE1 

STU 

ITA 

SPO 

AS 

SMT 

Name 

Matt Gray 

Justin Elder 

Aaron Stehly 

Matthew Lawson 

Jason Pearce 

Andrea King 

Robert Wilke 

Dan Little 

Greg Youngdahl 

David Henderson 

Phil Magney 

Austin Hallberg 

Brighten Hallberg 

James Golly 

Bruce Allen 

Brandon Points 

Eric Chang 

John G Glowaski 

Barry Borgschatz Jr 

Patrick Daly 

John Haluska 

Thomas Fuehrer 

Randy Hayes 

Jacob Springer 

Hometown 

Chaska MN 

Lakeville MN 

Richfield MN 

Lakeville MN 

Geneseo IL 

Minneapolis MN 

Prior Lake MN 

Lakeville MN 

Faribault MN 

Olivia MN 

Hopkins MN 

Forest Lake MN 

Forest Lake MN 

Oakdale Mn 

Waconia MN 

Stanchfield MN 

green bay WI 

Champlin MN 

Pine Island MN 

MINNENTONKA MN 

West Des Moines IA 

Chaska MN 

Elko New Market MN 

Mosinee WI 

Member_ID 

381528 

259510 

299446 

437334 

411428 

497690 

498298 

571114 

170398 

460916 

433060 

486907 

658234 

608856 

671991 

724051 

671753 

177817_1 

676400 

419772 

501973 

269627_1 

482478 

728677 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

BVR 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Milw 

LOL 

Milw 

LOL 

DMV 

LOL 

LOL 

BVR 

Make-Model 

2018 Ford TA2 mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

2006 Volkswagen T3 

1987 Porsche 944 Turbo 

2005 Ford Mustang 

2001 BMW 330ci 

2016 Ford Shelby Cobra 

1989 Ford Mustang 

1999 Mazda MIATA 

Chevrolet Camaro 

1996 Porsche 911/993 

1985 BMW BMW E30 

1987 BMW 325 IS 

2002 BMW M3 

2001 Mazda miata 

Factory Five Racing 65 Coupe 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1998 Chrysler Neon ACR 

2000 Ford Mustang 

2007 Volkswagen Rabbit 

1994 Mazda Miata 

1992 Chevrolet Corvette 

1988 Ford Mustang 

1999 Mazda Miata 

Best Tm 

1:35.600 

1:35.999 

1:44.636 

1:45.645 

1:45.751 

1:47.682 

1:48.643 

1:50.096 

1:50.374 

1:51.004 

1:51.062 

1:51.689 

1:51.760 

1:52.543 

1:52.872 

1:53.332 

1:53.490 

1:53.600 

1:58.911 

2:00.035 

2:05.654 

1:56.583 

Best Speed 

94.142 

93.751 

86.012 

85.191 

85.106 

83.579 

82.840 

81.747 

81.541 

81.078 

81.036 

80.581 

80.530 

79.969 

79.736 

79.413 

79.302 

79.225 

75.687 

74.978 

71.625 

- 

- 

77.198 

In Lap 

2 

5 

7 

5 

5 

7 

5 

7 

4 

5 

7 

5 

7 

6 

8 

5 

8 

8 

4 

7 

4 

0 

0 

7 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

Car 85 GCR 9.3.51 Underweight. Loss of Qualifying times 

Revised to add announcement 

Printed: 6/2/2024 7:23:09 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret Gibson 

National Race ChairJulie Hammons 

Race Chair Emily Jenkins 

Chief Steward Rob Woolston 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL 
Posted  9:00  PM

Sharon and Harvey West Memorial Classic 

G5 GT123AX T123 AS ITE12AS SPO EP STU SCVT 

G5 QSa 24-R-62106 

Qualifying started at 13:10:05 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

5/25/2024 13:05 

Sharon & Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

Official Grid



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

29 

17 

59 

106 

53 

86 

16 

36 

15 

56 

55 

4 

28 

93 

706 

34 

13 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Class 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Name 

Ben Robertaccio 

Damon Bosell 

Erik Dieterle 

Scott McQueen 

Tim Homes 

Jessica Johnk 

Lon Blaser 

Daryn Bosell 

Edward Dulski 

Patrick McManus 

Steven Rixen 

Tom Daly 

Jeff Johnk 

Jerald Dulski 

Mark Brandow 

Dan L'Heureux 

John Daniels Jr 

Hometown 

Plymouth MN 

cambridge MN 

Wayzata MN 

Minneapolis MN 

Saint Michael MN 

Lakeville MN 

Eau Claire WI 

coon rapids MN 

Mays Landing NJ 

Delano MN 

Saint Paul MN 

Minnetonka MN 

Lakeville MN 

Delano MN 

Minneapolis MN 

Minneapolis MN 

Minneapolis MN 

Member_ID 

471103 

254182 

466431 

607790 

354273 

616231 

369488 

468501 

482085 

631218 

683539 

243691 

252393_0 

420219 

170490 

165558 

683538 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Milw 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Make-Model 

1971 Porsche 914/6 / 2.5L 

1965 Ford falcon 

1969 BMW 2002 

1957 Austin Healey 100-6 

1971 Datsun 240Z 

1987 BMW 325i 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1964 Chevrolet corvette coupe 

1976 Datsun 260Z 

MG MGC GTS 

1957 Austin Healey 100-6 

1960 Austin BUG EYE 

1989 BMW 

1972 Datsun 240Z/2.6L 

1960 MG MGA  1600 Roadster 

1972 MG Midget 

1959 Austin Healey Speedwell Sprite 

Best Tm 

1:47.282 

1:48.629 

1:49.272 

1:49.720 

1:51.990 

1:52.016 

1:52.790 

1:53.085 

1:53.370 

1:58.310 

1:59.784 

2:00.976 

2:01.084 

2:02.803 

2:04.192 

2:16.206 

Best Speed 

83.891 

82.851 

82.363 

82.027 

80.364 

80.346 

79.794 

79.586 

79.386 

76.071 

75.135 

74.395 

74.329 

73.288 

72.468 

66.076 

- 

In Lap 

10 

10 

7 

3 

7 

5 

7 

4 

4 

5 

6 

2 

6 

1 

5 

2 

0 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/28/2024 9:07:11 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret Gibson 

National Race ChairJulie Hammons 

Race Chair Emily Jenkins 

Chief Steward Rob Woolston 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL 
Posted  9:00  PM

Sharon and Harvey West Memorial Classic 

G6 Vintage  Closed Wheel 

G6 QSA 24-VINT-62243 

Qualifying started at 13:39:02 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

5/25/2024 13:30 

Sharon & Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

Official Grid



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

No. 

51 

2 

19 

81 

47 

142 

58 

141 

21 

10 

18 

12 

88 

78 

23 

42 

7 

191 

85 

43 

33 

1 

134 

20 

92 

74 

14 

51 

63 

9 

13 

11 

182 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

1 

3 

21 

1 

1 

2 

3 

22 

1 

2 

Class 

ITJ 

STL 

STL 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

T4 

STL 

SM 

B-Spec 

ITE2 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

SM 

HP 

ITJ 

Name 

Wade Roggemann 

John Elder 

Nolan Elder 

Gordon Kuhnley 

Sam Nogosek 

Kyle Greenhill 

Austin Pearce 

Chris Craft 

Andrew Jenkins 

Matteo Azari 

Josh Jablonski 

Russell King 

Samantha Silver 

Garrett Taylor 

George Ellis 

Greg Youngdahl 

Geoffrey Youngdahl 

Aaron Jongbloedt 

Nickolas Lo Galbo 

Bruce Allen 

Rick Buan 

Mike Soward 

Eric Chang 

Tom Daly 

Cody Lindman 

Cohen Craft 

Andrew Janssen 

Mark Utecht 

Bill Collins 

Tim Little 

William King 

Brooke Fairbanks 

Owen Benson 

Hometown 

Otsego mn 

Bloomington MN 

Lakeville MN 

Saint Paul MN 

St Anthony MN 

St Paul MN 

Geneseo IL 

Pillager MN 

Becker MN 

Chicago IL 

Victoria MN 

Minneapolis MN 

Saint Paul MN 

Forest Lake MN 

Minneapolis MN 

Faribault MN 

Saint Paul Park MN 

St. Louis Park MN 

West Chicago IL 

Waconia MN 

Chanhassen MN 

Sioux Falls SD 

Green Bay WI 

Minnetonka MN 

Saint Paul MN 

Pillager MN 

Hawley MN 

Stacy MN 

Inver Grove Hts MN 

Rosemount MN 

Reno NV 

Hayward WI 

Brainerd MN 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Chi 

BVR 

LOL 

LOL 

CHI 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

CHI 

LOL 

LOL 

CDR 

Milw 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Reno 

LOL 

LOL 

Member_ID 

607191 

266027 

649924 

515263 

629721 

395683 

680764 

454442 

516042 

700768 

703609 

497691 

424412 

649743 

675087 

170398 

544935 

376348 

701435 

671991 

497067 

513554 

671753 

243691 

512341 

630240 

626308 

152313 

483548 

700435 

733067 

418214 

730303 

Make-Model 

1995 Honda civic 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1993 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2002 Mazda miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1997 Mazda Miata 

2003 Mazda Miata 

1991 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1991 Mazda miata 

1999 Mazda MIATA 

2001 Mazda Miata 

1997 Mazda miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

2007 Volkswagen Rabbit 

1992 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda miata 

2009 Honda Fit 

1995 Honda Civic 

2011 Mazda 2 

2008 Mini Cooper 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1968 Triumph Spitfire 

2002 Ford Contour 

Sponsor 

Elder-Jones General Contractor/TRB Autosport 

TRB Autosport/ Elder-Jones General Contractors 

Strait Design Impulse Performance MiataSource 

Buhler Group 

Hale Printing 

Buhler Group / Hammer Wood Floors / G-LOC Brakes 

Yellow Pad Homes 

SRG Autosport 

Interstate Truck Driving School 

Buhler Group 

Jungle MotorSports/The Alignment Guy 

Advanced Autosports 

Ing-Kuo Motorsports|Advanced Autosports 

LUTHER WESTSIDE VW/ADESA AA 

Tatanka Motorsports 

Janssen Modular Cabinets 

Interstate Truck Driving School 

90racing 

Joe Pelican Motorsports 

Race Wisconsinbly Oliver Closehoff Motorsports 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

10 

Best Tm 

1:46.888 

1:46.910 

1:47.033 

1:47.781 

1:48.019 

1:47.992 

1:49.074 

1:48.663 

1:49.064 

1:49.528 

1:49.231 

1:50.238 

1:49.446 

1:49.938 

1:50.040 

1:51.750 

1:51.766 

1:51.790 

1:50.991 

1:51.958 

1:52.432 

1:52.437 

1:54.009 

1:52.612 

1:53.399 

1:55.076 

1:48.799 

1:54.889 

2:01.336 

2:00.373 

2:00.677 

2:08.187 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (1:54.889) for B-Spec by Bill Collins. 

Total elapsed time 26:14.9 

Printed: 5/28/2024 7:16:17 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret Gibson 

National Race ChairJulie Hammons 

Race Chair Emily Jenkins 

Chief Steward Rob Woolston 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL 

Margin of Victory 

7.175 

Avg. Speed 

82.449 

Best Lap Tm 

1:46.888 

Best Speed 

84.200 

Best Lap by 

51 - Wade Roggemann 

Posted   7:30  PM

Sharon and Harvey West Memorial Classic 

G1 SM SPU SGTL ITBCJ LC BG FP HP T4 

G1 RSa 24-R-62106 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:13:35 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

5/25/2024 14:00 

Sharon & Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

Official Results



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNF 

No. 

14 

4 

12 

21 

0 

36 

91 

04 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

DNF 

Class 

FE2 

FC 

P2 

FF 

FF 

FX 

FC 

F6 

Name 

Andrew List 

John Janssen 

Joe Dehen 

Tazio Stefanelli 

Alan Murray 

Steve Flaten 

Mike Fowler 

Rick Eskola 

Hometown 

Zimmerman MN 

Barnesville MN 

Brainerd MN 

Rockford IL 

Brainerd MN 

Burnsville MN 

Minneapolis MN 

Tomahawk WI 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

BVR 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Milw 

Member_ID 

306077_4 

547965 

555953 

499339 

67322 

405452 

463112 

158574 

Make-Model 

2013 SCCA Enterprises FE2 

2002 Van Diemen USF2000 

2010 Radical SR3RS 

2014 Spectrum FF1600 

Swift DB-1 

1998 Formula Mazda Formula Mazda 

1996 Van Diemen RF9 

2006 QC1 INVADER 

Sponsor 

D2D Motorsports 

Janssen Modular cabinets 

Millennium Forms 

Murray Motorsports 

Pam Flaten 

none 

Lynn Eskola 

Laps 

12 

12 

11 

11 

10 

10 

9 

5 

Best Tm 

1:29.746 

1:33.679 

1:37.860 

1:37.720 

1:50.787 

1:48.646 

1:38.854 

1:42.901 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (1:29.746) for FE2 by Andrew List. 

Total elapsed time 20:29.1 

Printed: 5/28/2024 7:18:01 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret Gibson 

National Race ChairJulie Hammons 

Race Chair Emily Jenkins 

Chief Steward Rob Woolston 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL 

Margin of Victory 

47.317 

Avg. Speed 

97.304 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.746 

Best Speed 

100.283 

Best Lap by 

14 - Andrew List 

Posted   7:30  PM

Sharon and Harvey West Memorial Classic 

G2 FACE2MX CFC FFS CFF5V CFF P12X S2 ASR 

G2 RSa 24-R-62106 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:04:08 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

5/25/2024 14:35 

Sharon & Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

Official Results



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

32 

02 

67 

23 

4 

9 

117 

72 

94 

89 

09 

45 

95 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

Vin Open 

Vin Open 

Vin Open 

Vin Open 

Vin Open 

Vin Open 

Vin Open 

Vin Open 

Vin Open 

Vin Open 

Vin Open 

Vin Open 

Vin Open 

Name 

Murray Burkett 

Greg Eastwood 

John Hogdal 

Helmut Friedrich 

Wayne Schellekens 

Darrell Peterson 

John Webb 

Nicole Schellekens 

Kurt Seeman 

Wayne Mather 

Mia Schellekens 

Peter Edington 

Rich Stadther 

Hometown 

Winnipeg MB 

Oakbank MB 

Ham Lake MN 

Winnipeg MB 

Winnipeg MB 

Elk River MN 

Domain MB 

Winnipeg MB 

Eau Claire WI 

Winnipeg MB 

Winnipeg MB 

Jackson WY 

St. Paul MN 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Member_ID 

Weekend 

Weekend 

607788 

Weekend 

Weekend 

500891 

Weekend 

Weekend 

675190 

Weekend 

Weekend 

607959 

138710 

Make-Model 

1978 Van Diemen RF78 

1969 Chinook MK IX 

1980 Zink Citation Z16 

1969 Caldwell D9 

1970 Hawke DL2A 

1975 LeGrand Mk 21 

1985 Van Diemen RF 85 

1970 Lotus 61MX 

1990 Swift Euro  se1 

1972 Elden PH10B 

1984 Reynard 84F 

1967 Brabham BT21 

1970 Dulon LD9 

Sponsor 

Burkett Motorsports 

Burkett Motorsport 

Citation Zink 

Dreamsicle Racing 

Wybrandus 

Dirty Bird racing 

Burkett Motorsports 

Wybrandus 

Wybrandus 

Dreamsicle Racing 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

10 

Best Tm 

1:44.207 

1:44.982 

1:44.611 

1:46.191 

1:45.859 

1:50.616 

1:53.899 

1:51.148 

2:02.238 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Total elapsed time 23:25.5 

Printed: 5/28/2024 7:18:54 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret Gibson 

National Race ChairJulie Hammons 

Race Chair Emily Jenkins 

Chief Steward Rob Woolston 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL 

Margin of Victory 

0.264 

Avg. Speed 

83.554 

Best Lap Tm 

1:44.207 

Best Speed 

86.367 

Best Lap by 

32 - Murray Burkett 

Posted   7:30  PM

Sharon and Harvey West Memorial Classic 

G3 Vintage  Open Wheel 

G3 RSa  24-VINT-62243 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:31:41 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

5/25/2024 15:10 

Sharon & Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

Official Results



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

4 

91 

78 

48 

95 

43 

12 

32 

31 

71 

33 

08 

87 

30 

51 

3 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

1 

14 

DNS 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Name 

John Janssen 

Justin Elder 

Reid Johnson 

Nolan Elder 

Zach Della 

Greg Eick 

Russell King 

Maksim Belov 

Lauren Dueck 

Andrew Schram 

David Glodowski 

Andrea King 

Robert Wilke 

Will Cammack 

Frank Gigler 

Benjamin Anderson 

Hometown 

Barnesville MN 

Lakeville MN 

Naples FL 

Lakeville MN 

Hartland WI 

White Bear Lake MN 

Minneapolis MN 

Medina MN 

Oakbank MB 

Rochester MN 

Phoenix AZ 

Minneapolis MN 

Prior Lake MN 

Saint Paul MN 

Chanhassen MN 

Ramsey MN 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Milw 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

AZ 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Member_ID 

547965 

259510 

242765 

649924 

351989 

519885 

497691 

540654 

538153 

661241 

456468 

497690 

498298 

423350 

608213 

483660 

Make-Model 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

2021 Ford SRF gen 2 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Sponsor 

Janssen Modular cabinets 

TRB Autosport 

TRB Autosport 

FX Auto Lab 

SRG Autosport 

SRG Autosport 

SRG Autosports 

SRG Autosport 

SRG Autosport 

Edina Plastic Surgery 

SRG Autosport 

"""School's Out"" Racing" 

90racing.com/ Makt Motorsport 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

6 

Best Tm 

1:41.594 

1:41.270 

1:41.265 

1:41.923 

1:41.815 

1:42.219 

1:43.091 

1:43.626 

1:43.588 

1:45.048 

1:46.440 

1:46.935 

1:44.220 

1:53.529 

1:46.971 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Total elapsed time 24:32.8 

Printed: 5/28/2024 7:20:06 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret Gibson 

National Race ChairJulie Hammons 

Race Chair Emily Jenkins 

Chief Steward Rob Woolston 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL 

Margin of Victory 

1.540 

Avg. Speed 

86.304 

Best Lap Tm 

1:41.265 

Best Speed 

88.876 

Best Lap by 

78 - Reid Johnson 

Posted   7:30  PM

Sharon and Harvey West Memorial Classic 

G4 SR SRF SRF3 

G4 RSa 24-R-62106 

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:00:49 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

5/25/2024 15:50 

Sharon & Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

Official Results



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

DNF 

No. 

19 

64 

110 

68 

87 

44 

08 

41 

55 

42 

126 

10 

4 

43 

29 

134 

57 

85 

21 

20 

92 

97 

27 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

2 

2 

1 

3 

2 

3 

3 

1 

4 

1 

DNF 

Class 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

T3 

SPO 

ITE1 

T3 

AS 

ITE1 

SMT 

ITA 

AS 

ITA 

SMT 

ITS 

ITA 

SPO 

SMT 

ITE1 

STU 

ITA 

GTX 

ITE2 

Name 

Justin Elder 

Matt Gray 

Jason Pearce 

Aaron Stehly 

Robert Wilke 

James Golly 

Andrea King 

Dan Little 

Phil Magney 

Greg Youngdahl 

Austin Hallberg 

David Henderson 

John G Glowaski 

Bruce Allen 

Brighten Hallberg 

Eric Chang 

Thomas Fuehrer 

Jacob Springer 

Barry Borgschatz Jr 

Patrick Daly 

John Haluska 

Brandon Points 

Matthew Lawson 

Hometown 

Lakeville MN 

Chaska MN 

Geneseo IL 

Richfield MN 

Prior Lake MN 

Oakdale Mn 

Minneapolis MN 

Lakeville MN 

Hopkins MN 

Faribault MN 

Forest Lake MN 

Olivia MN 

Champlin MN 

Waconia MN 

Forest Lake MN 

Green Bay WI 

Chaska MN 

Mosinee WI 

Pine Island MN 

Minnetonka MN 

West Des Moines IA 

Stanchfield MN 

Lakeville MN 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

BVR 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Milw 

LOL 

BVR 

Milw 

LOL 

DMV 

LOL 

LOL 

Member_ID 

259510 

381528 

411428 

299446 

498298 

608856 

497690 

571114 

433060 

170398 

486907 

460916 

177817_1 

671991 

658234 

671753 

269627_1 

728677 

676400 

419772 

501973 

724051 

437334 

Make-Model 

Chevrolet Camaro 

2018 Ford TA2 mustang 

2005 Ford Mustang 

2006 Volkswagen T3 

2016 Ford Shelby Cobra 

2002 BMW M3 

2001 BMW 330ci 

1989 Ford Mustang 

1996 Porsche 911/993 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1985 BMW BMW E30 

Chevrolet Camaro 

1998 Chrysler Neon ACR 

2001 Mazda miata 

1987 BMW 325 IS 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1992 Chevrolet Corvette 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2000 Ford Mustang 

2007 Volkswagen Rabbit 

1994 Mazda Miata 

Factory Five Racing 65 Coupe 

1987 Porsche 944 Turbo 

Sponsor 

Elder-Jones General Contractor 

Ryan Companies US Inc 

Bryant Commercial Group 

"Wavetrac Differentials 

SRG Autosport, Joe Pelican Racing 

3rd Stall Performance 

VSI Labs 

5 star towing 

IB Tech 

Advanced Autosports 

Ing-Kuo Motorsports|Advanced Autosports 

Stealth Mullet Racing 

Advanced Autosports 

B.J. Motorsports/Samariton Tire 

LUTHER WESTSIDE VW/ADESA AA 

Iowa Realty 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

9 

4 

Best Tm 

1:34.423 

1:35.114 

1:42.219 

1:43.452 

1:47.777 

1:47.910 

1:47.015 

1:49.033 

1:49.280 

1:50.588 

1:50.093 

1:48.661 

1:51.889 

1:51.158 

1:51.772 

1:52.068 

1:51.142 

1:53.761 

1:56.577 

1:59.896 

1:59.572 

1:51.405 

1:48.002 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (1:51.405) for GTX by Brandon Points. 

Car 41 Moved back 3 positions.  GCR 6.5.2.C Jump Start 

Total elapsed time 24:04.7 

Printed: 5/28/2024 7:21:01 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret Gibson 

National Race ChairJulie Hammons 

Race Chair Emily Jenkins 

Chief Steward Rob Woolston 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL 

Margin of Victory 

5.351 

Avg. Speed 

86.813 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.423 

Best Speed 

95.316 

Best Lap by 

19 - Justin Elder 

Posted   7:30  PM

Sharon and Harvey West Memorial Classic 

G5 GT123AX T123 AS ITE12AS SPO EP STU SCVT 

G5 RSa 24-R-62106 

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:30:43 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

5/25/2024 16:25 

Sharon & Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

Official Results



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

117 

29 

59 

53 

86 

106 

16 

36 

28 

93 

56 

34 

4 

706 

13 

55 

15 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

DNS 

Class 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Name 

Damon Bosell 

Ben Robertaccio 

Erik Dieterle 

Tim Homes 

Jessica Johnk 

Scott McQueen 

Lon Blaser 

Daryn Bosell 

Jeff Johnk 

Jerald Dulski 

Patrick McManus 

Dan L'Heureux 

Tom Daly 

Mark Brandow 

John Daniels Jr 

Steven Rixen 

Edward Dulski 

Hometown 

cambridge MN 

Plymouth MN 

Wayzata MN 

Saint Michael MN 

Lakeville MN 

Minneapolis MN 

Eau Claire WI 

coon rapids MN 

Lakeville MN 

Delano MN 

Delano MN 

Minneapolis MN 

Minnetonka MN 

Minneapolis MN 

Minneapolis MN 

Saint Paul MN 

Mays Landing NJ 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Milw 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Member_ID 

254182 

471103 

466431 

354273 

616231 

607790 

369488 

468501 

252393_0 

420219 

631218 

165558 

243691 

170490 

683538 

683539 

482085 

Make-Model 

1965 Ford falcon 

1971 Porsche 914/6 / 2.5L 

1969 BMW 2002 

1971 Datsun 240Z 

1987 BMW 325i 

1957 Austin Healey 100-6 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1964 Chevrolet corvette coupe 

1989 BMW 

1972 Datsun 240Z/2.6L 

MG MGC GTS 

1972 MG Midget 

1960 Austin BUG EYE 

1960 MG MGA  1600 Roadster 

1959 Austin Healey Speedwell Sprite 

1957 Austin Healey 100-6 

1976 Datsun 260Z 

Sponsor 

thoz guys 

BBM Motorsports 

Critter Racing 

Janderson Heads 

Thoz guys racing 

Bezotte Engineering / Executive  Answering 

REVISION LLC 

Quality Coaches auto repair 

JDR Enterprise 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

9 

6 

Best Tm 

1:47.686 

1:46.082 

1:49.912 

1:49.892 

1:50.208 

1:50.800 

1:51.716 

1:55.262 

1:55.459 

1:55.424 

1:56.463 

1:56.904 

1:59.511 

2:08.166 

1:57.305 

1:56.802 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Total elapsed time  26:13.5 

Revised to make car 55 active 

Printed: 6/2/2024 7:27:49 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret Gibson 

National Race ChairJulie Hammons 

Race Chair Emily Jenkins 

Chief Steward Rob Woolston 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL 

Margin of Victory 

0.303 

Avg. Speed 

81.097 

Best Lap Tm 

1:46.082 

Best Speed 

84.840 

Best Lap by 

29 - Ben Robertaccio 

Posted   8:00  PM

Sharon and Harvey West Memorial Classic 

G6 Vintage  Closed Wheel 

G6 RSA 24-VINT-62243 

Race (12 Laps) started at 17:02:51 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

5/25/2024 17:00 

Sharon & Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

Official Grid


